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T 福島　義浩 12 16 14 0 42 14

崎田　渉 15 11 15 0 41 8

高元　政広 18 18 12 3 51 5

山口　康博 13 8 12 0 33 11

上田　光一 16 14 12 -3 39 9

川崎　紘靖 15 10 13 6 44 13

東　幸雄 19 15 11 3 48 12

T 山下　暑 13 8 14 0 35 19

S 白坂　政治 17 20 15 0 52 4

T 澤田　博伸 17 15 18 3 53 4

S 崎田　智之 11 10 11 -3 29 12

T 奥野　司郎 5 12 11 3 31 21

S 梶　彰人 5 3 7 -3 12 13

T 大山　二三雄 5 3 12 0 20 22

S 川畑　博 14 14 15 3 46 6

宮森　貴満 7 13 12 0 32 20

小林　哲治 17 16 15 0 48 11

青山　茂 18 14 18 3 53 6

林　喜博 23 21 24 0 68 1

今村　和平 14 17 16 3 50 10

S 前野　茂 21 20 23 3 67 1
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山岸　利男 17 16 16 3 52 7

中村　浩幸 17 9 13 0 39 17

西田　新 18 11 10 ０ 39 18

Ｓ 橋場　外喜男 12 14 15 3 44 7

中山　勉 17 15 18 3 53 4

金谷　健児 15 10 14 0 39 16

S 若林　直樹 0 0 0 0 0 14

森　金太郎 22 21 19 3 65 2

森田　哲朗 19 15 15 3 52 8

渡部　宗憲 19 22 22 -3 60 3

新保　貴之 11 15 12 -3 35 10

新保　通孝 21 19 16 0 56 3

板倉　直穀 19 18 22 0 59 2

山出　浩峰 17 16 8 0 41 15

中森　孝三 17 13 17 3 50 9
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壮年 1 林　喜博 金沢市 23 21 24 0 68

トラップ 2 森　金太郎 小松市 22 21 19 3 65

3 渡部　宗憲 小松市 19 22 22 -3 60

4 中山　勉 能美市 17 15 18 3 53

5 澤田　博伸 羽咋市 17 15 18 3 53

6 青山　茂 金沢市 18 14 18 3 53

7 山岸　利男 白山市 17 16 16 3 52

8 森田　哲朗 小松市 19 15 15 3 52

9 中森　孝三 加賀市 17 13 17 3 50

10 今村　和平 金沢市 14 17 16 3 50

11 小林　哲治 金沢市 17 16 15 0 48

12 東　幸雄 能登町 19 15 11 3 48

13 川崎　紘靖 能登町 15 10 13 6 44

14 福島　義浩 輪島市 12 16 14 0 42

15 山出　浩峰 加賀市 17 16 8 0 41

16 金谷　健児 能美市 15 10 14 0 39

17 中村　浩幸 白山市 17 9 13 0 39

18 西田　新 白山市 18 11 10 ０ 39

19 山下　暑 穴水町 13 8 14 0 35

20 宮森　貴満 金沢市 7 13 12 0 32

21 奥野　司郎 かほく市 5 12 11 3 31

22 大山　二三雄 津幡町 5 3 12 0 20
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壮年 1 前野　茂 金沢市 21 20 23 3 67

スキート 2 板倉　直穀 小松市 19 18 22 0 59

3 新保　通孝 小松市 21 19 16 0 56

4 白坂　政治 穴水町 17 20 15 0 52

5 高元　政広 輪島市 18 18 12 3 51

6 川畑　博 津幡町 14 14 15 3 46

7 橋場　外喜男 白山市 12 14 15 3 44

8 崎田　渉 輪島市 15 11 15 0 41

9 上田　光一 輪島市 16 14 12 -3 39

10 新保　貴之 小松市 11 15 12 -3 35

11 山口　康博 輪島市 13 8 12 0 33

12 崎田　智之 羽咋市 11 10 11 -3 29

13 梶　彰人 かほく市 5 3 7 -3 12

14 若林　直樹 能美市 0 0 0 0 0
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